
Minor Works and Trades Dynamic Purchasing System

Quarterly Report of Contract Awards

1 February 2018 - 30 April 2018

Contracting Authority Name Trust_Code Project Title/Reference
Closing date for the return 

of tenders/quotes
Successful tenderer

Date Award Letter 

issued

 Award/Contract price 

(£) inc. VAT 
Contract Start Date Contract End Date

University Hospitals Birmingham NHS Foundation Trust RRK Upgrade works to East 5 Works 19/03/2018 Drewmark Building Services Ltd 10/04/2018 31,200.00£                      01/04/2018 31/05/2018

University Hospitals Birmingham NHS Foundation Trust RRK Fire Stopping Survey 19/03/2018 TBL Fire Protection Ltd 12/04/2018 9,240.00£                        one-off


